Staffeleinteilung 2021-2022

Bebertaler SV

TSV Hornhausen

Eintracht Groningen

SG Eimersleben/Alleringersleben

B/W Neuenhofe

Flechtinger SV

G/W Suplingen

Empor Kl. Wanzleben

1.FC Oebisfelde

SG Velsdorf/Mannhausen

SV Gutensw./KL. Ammensleben

Stern Elbeu

G/W Dahlenwarsleben

Eintracht Nordgermersleben

Osterweddinger SV

SV Etingen/Réatzlingen

SV Angern

B/W Wanzleben

Eilsleber SV

SG Oscherlebener SC Il/Ausleben

Germ. Kroppenstedt

SV Irxleben Il

TSV Hadmersleben

Conc. Rogatz

Harbker SV

TSV Schackensleben

SV Gr. Santersleben

Heide SV Colbitz

SG Altenweddingen Il/Osterweddingen I

MTV Weferlingen

SG Ummendorfer SV 11/Vdlpke

SG Hundisburg/Bebertaler SV I

SV Seehausen I

B/W Elbe Glindenberg

Eintr. Gr. Rodensleben

G/R Bornstedt

SG Klinze-Ribbensdorf

Traktor Wellen

SG B/W Erxleben /Nordgermleben II

SG Wackersleben /Wulferstedt Il

SG Biilstringen

Eilsleber SV I

1
2
3
4
5 Eintracht Ebendorf
6
7
8
9

SG Heinrichsberg/Loitsche-Zielitz

SG Barneberg / Hotensleben I

10 TSV Bregenstedt Il

TSV Hadmersleben Il

11 B/W lJersleben

SV Hohendodeleben

12 SGMeseberg/Neuenhofe I

Traktor Hohenwarsleben

13  Chemie Walbeck




2.BKK Staffel 1
Staffelleiter

Jens Kamin
Regelspieltag: Sonntag

2.BKK Staffel 2
Staffelleiter

Alexander Schroder
Regelspieltag: Sonntag

Flechtinger SV I

Eintracht Gréningen I

SV Mahlwinkel

TSV Niederndodeleben Il

SV Gr. Santersleben I

SG Traktor Dreileben

TSV Viktoria Bartensleben

SG Eichenbarleben /Ochtmersleben

SG Klein Wanzleben Il /Gr. Rodensleben |l

SV Heide Burgstall

Turbine Krottorf

Beendorfer SV

VfB Oschersleben

1
2
3
4
5 SG Bosdorf/Etigen-Ratzlingen Il
6
7
8

SG Velsdorf-Mannhausen I

SG Siegersleben/Eilsleben Il

9 SG Angern Il /Rogatz Il

SG Drackenstedt

10 1.FC Oebisfelde Il

SV Neuwegersleben

11 SG Hermsdorf/ Gutensw,-KI.
Ammensleben Il

SG Wefensleben/Harbke I




